Glowing products for science Call us : 800-304-5357
Live-or-Dye™ Fixable Viability Staining
Kits
Kits to covalently label dead cells, allowing cells with permeable
plasma membranes to be excluded from analysis in flow cytometry.
A wide variety of dye options for standard flow, spectral flow, and
fluorescence microscopy.
Product Description

Assay type/options Endpoint assay
Fixation options Fix after staining (formaldehyde), Fix after staining (methanol),
Permeabilize after staining
Colors Blue, Green, Orange, Red, Far-red, Near-infrared
Storage Conditions Store at -10 to -35 °C, Protect dye component from light,
Desiccate
Table 1: Single-Color Live-or-Dye™ Kits
Cat. No. Viability Dye Compatible lasers
(nm)
Optimal detection
channels
Notes
32018, 32018-T Live-or-Dye™ 330/410 355, 375 BUV395
32002, 32002-T Live-or-Dye™ 350/448 355, 375 DAPI
32014,32014-T Live-or-Dye™ 375/600 355, 375, 405 Spectral scan, BUV615,
BV605
Developed for spectral
cytometry
32003, 32003-T Live-or-Dye™ 405/452 405 Pacific Blue®, BV421,
BV450
32009, 32009-T Live-or-Dye™ 405/545 405 AmCyan, BV510
32004, 32004-T Live-or-Dye™ 488/515 488 FITC Validated for microscopy
32012, 32012-T Live-or-Dye™ 510/550 488, 532 Spectral scan Developed for spectral
cytometry
32005, 32005-T Live-or-Dye™ 568/583 488, 532, 561 PE, PI Validated for microscopy
32006, 32006-T Live-or-Dye™ 594/614 488, 532, 561 PI, PE-CF®594,
PE-Texas Red®
Validated for microscopy
32015, 32015-T Live-or-Dye™ 615/740 633-640 Spectral scan, APC-Cy®7 Developed for spectral
cytometry
32007, 32007-T Live-or-Dye™ 640/662 633-640 APC Validated for microscopy
32023, 32023-T Live-or-Dye™ 650/720 633-640 APC-700
32013, 32013-T Live-or-Dye™ 665/685 633-640 Spectral scan, AF700 Developed for spectral
cytometry
32024, 32024-T Live-or-Dye™ 700/745 633-640, 785 APC-Cy®7 Our best dye for the
APC-Cy®7 channel
32008, 32008-T Live-or-Dye™ 750/777 633-640, 785 APC-Cy®7, IR840
32011, 32011-T Live-or-Dye™ 787/808 785, 808 APC-Cy®7, IR800
32021, 32021-T Live-or-Dye™ 820/835 808 IR840
32022, 32022-T Live-or-Dye™ 850/870 808 IR885
Texas Red and Pacific Blue are registered trademarks of Thermo Fisher Scientific. Cy Dye is a registered trademark of Cytiva.
Table 2: Live-or-Dye™ Sampler Kits
Kit Name Catalog No. Included dyes:
Ex/Em (Cat No.)